miners and
shippers
of coal, clay
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SURJIECT: Allepheny Hineral Corporntion A4 44 TOLTIL w4 ddd

Dear Sir or Madam:

The encloscd "Appilication by Foreign Gorporntion [or Authorization
te Transact Business in Florida", veortificote of Exintence”, and
eheek are subpitted to repginter the above referenced forcipn

corporation to transact busineas in Floridn.

Pleane roturn anll correspondence concerning this matter to the
followingp:
Mark Barenchak, CPA
Allegheny Mineral Corporation
P. 0O, Tox 1022
Yittanning, Pa 16201
eoncerning this matter, pleasc

Should yeou neced to call someonc
Mark Karenchak nat (412} 548-8101,

caltl:
Ver truly yours, w2
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fo conedes

Schrebler Buwm & Co, lin.

SQ; ll Schneider Downs
Crrihied Public Avcountanis
11AY 'enh Avenoe
Tittabuargh, 1% 18222 4204

Pelephione 112:201 044

Telefur 112 261 4N
- -
' [3a ]
< March 15, 1994~ N R
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AMs, Freta Lo , A
- + PR q- " -
Florida Department of State RCRR N
~ s Vg ' — i
- Division of Corporations N
PO, Box 6327 ~ T
L
Fallithassee, 191 32314

Re:  Allegheny Mineral Corporation
Ref, No.:o Wo4000001517 .
- 4
Glacial Sand & Gravel Co. = A9~ ()7 /?3%71
Ref, No,; WOHI000(01484

N Dear Ms. Lott:

We are responding to your correspondence dated January 21 19% and January 24y
1994 for the above-named clients, We have enclosed copies of the mrrcs]mndcncu:jnr

]
your reference.

e Department of State contacted these companies inquiring whether they were
transacting business in Florida as defined in Florida Statute Sec. 6071501, Authority
of Foreign Corporation to Transact Business Required. 1 the compinices were
transacting business, then they were requested to file the appropriate forms 1o register
and pay the applicable fees. The Department of Staie contacted the compinies to

make the inquiry based upon the fact the companies filed corporation 1ax returns in
Florida.

e companies responded to the inquiry and indicated that they were transacting
business for a period of years and filed registration statements and paid $70.00 each
for the current year. The Department of State responded by assessing additional

charges tn Glacial Sand & Gravel Co, in the amount of $3.031.25 and §5.631.25 to
Allegheny Mineral Corporation.

We have reviewed the facts relative to both cases and have determined that neither
corporation is transacting business without authority in Florida: therefore, ncither
> company should have filed for a Certificate of Authority, We request the Departiment

of State return both cheeks for the current applications and consider the applications
abandoned.




Ma. Freta Lon
March 15, 1994

Page 2

The companics ire pariners in wo cilris grove patrtnerships and receive federal
income tax forms Schedule K-1, Partner’s Share of Income, Credits, Deduction, ete.,

i <hare of meome and expenses from the partnership activities. This is
anel expense is reported in the Florida

reporting the
their only interest in Florida and this income
carpuration tax returns which are filed.
Based upon our reading of the statute, owning a partnership interest is not, by itself,
conclusive of transacting business and requiring the filing for a Certificate of
Authority. Neither Glacial Sand & Gravel Co. nor Allegheny Mineral Corporation
manage or exercises the powers and dutics of a gencral pariner with respect to the
citrus prove operations. These responsibilities re handled by the Florida based
partner through & management compiny. Glacial Sand & Gravel Co. and Allegheny
Mineral Corporation sire merely passive inveslors in the partnerships,

If you should need additional information, please contact Peter J. McAneny of our

office.
Verpy truly yours,

) :
v aodpltd (M. & e dpe

CHtified Prblic Accountants

PIM/dmk
Ref: 13030 14255

Enclosures
Mr. 1lmer A. Snyder

cc;
Mr. Mark A. Karenchak
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APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO
TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

ON 607, 1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING s

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTT
SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE
STATE OF FLORIDA:
1 Avrcecrray Mideasn Corporaviand
of words of

' (FTamo of corporation: must includa the wor ; ]
ill cloary Indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural porson

abbreviations of like import in lanquage as w
or partnership if not so containoed in name at prosoent.)

3, 23 -loocvido
{ FEI number, i applicablo)

2. Pesdsyeuaria
(S@to or country under the law of which it is incorporatnd)

4, OG- JL-352 5. N/A
(Dato of incorporation} {Duration: Yoar corp. will coase to exist or ‘parporual’
B, Deces bgc 23, 1934 -
(Gato frst wansactod business In Florida, (See secons 607, 1501, 607, 1502, and 817.155 F.5J o,
s B
7. P.o Rox ‘lozz AL IS
b o
-— Ni-Tn
i
1

W irTandlidG ., PA 1620/
{Current mailing address)

oy
S

8. PurcuAges AnD Oprgatmd of Oradece Gryig
(Purposeis) of corpraration authorized in homa state of country be camied outin the st of Florida)

9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent:

Ficpaed E. Passmone

Name:
lote w. CHuRe d STE= T

Office Address:

OrLANDG ,Elorida, 3Z3@5
iZip Code}

10. Registered agent’s acceptance:
agent and to accept service of process for the above stated

Having been named as registered
d in this application, ! hereby accept the appointment as

corporation at the place designate
this capacity. | further agree to comply with the provisions
formance of my duties, and | am familiar

registered agent and agree to actin
of all statutes relative 1o the proper and complete p
ed agent.

with and accept the obligations of my position as,

nt's signamre}

{Registered age

11. Auached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days priof ©
Depantment of State, by the Secretary of State or other official

delivery of this application to the
ds in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

having custody of corparate recor




g LA A AR T R T Ty g e A
W AL R ITIT T .‘J;qf,.;!.;-. iy
- P L R A TR

. 12."Nnmos and addresses of officars nnd/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS
Cholrman: _Cuagers Yo Snypeq ), de,
Addross: P.o, Bg&_/_g_iﬂ.._f{.ﬂ.ﬂuik;@m&.ﬁ
_lyrrApmgse, PA lGaog

Vicoe Chairman:
Addross:
Director: CoapLes H. Suyner , Se,
Addross: L.o. Box (oad 4ot Butlec Ra-&
R irTanppcn PA 16306}
Diroctor:
Addross:
B, OFFICERS
President: _Dgnwis C. SNYDER :
Address: o oa e
W N,
ey Tranmnig, PA léac0f o
R T
S
~ Sy

Vice President: _Thomas C. Suyneg

Address: P.o. Box /oaa_,_‘-{_qj_ﬁvMQ_cﬂ_ tm T
_ iroammee, onteper =

Secretary: Magg A, Seyndl o e
P, Box t6 Yoq Botler Roa

Address:
Kitrassine, Pn _tég0;
Treasurer: _Pawip &, SHYDER
Address: Ps0. Box /oad,yodButle. Road
K T TASN ING, PA 1é62o)

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers

and/or directors.
ay

: / p
(Signature of Chalrtnah, Vice Gheirrhanfear any officer listed in numbar 12 of the application)

* 13.
PRES; OENT

!‘-..
Denes C, Sr.z-.g&e.r
{Typed or printed nama and capacity of person signing application)

14.




12, Yace ant addresses of directors:{Continued)

A DIRECTORS

Director: Thomas €. Sayder
P. 0. Rox 1022,40% Gubler Rod)

Addrens
Kittanninp, PA 16201

Divrector: David E, Snyder

Address: P. 0, Rox 1022,'40\!!-:“:01»4

Kittanninpg, PA 1620]

Director: Dennia C. Snyder
Addresa: P. D, Box 1022, 4es Butler Road

Kittanninpg, PA 16201

Director: Richard G. Snyder
Addresst P, 0. Box 1022,40% Butler Road

Kittanning, PA 16201

Director: Mark A. Snyder
Address: P, 0, Box 1022, doA Butler Road

Kittanning, PA 16201

82:11K4 1~ 3353
!




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

Deparilment of State

0171071995
TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME. GREETING:

g5
LA
5

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT,

I 1- 834
3

L
i

ALLEGHENY MINERAL CORPORATION T O

™~
(o]

has duly filed a Declaration of Trust under the laws of the Commorwealth
of Pennsylvania and remains subsisting so far as the records of this

office show. as of the date herein.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREQF, [ have
hereunt¢ set my hand and caused
the Seal of the Secretary’s
Office to be affixed, the day

and year above written.
/ (14 ~;

[/ ~— /rj
| i i
(ﬁ’._,a.l‘ ‘; ’, v . /|\_)'\LI.'\.I

Secretary ot the LommonwealthJ

Coo




